
 

HOLY CROSS PARENT CALENDAR DATES 

2019 TERM 4 & 2020 TERM 1 

WEEK 9  

Monday, 9 December • 9am - Advent  Assembly Prayer - Kindergarten 

WEEK 10  

Monday, 16 December • 9am - Advent Assembly Prayer – Year 4 

Tuesday, 17 December • 9.15am - Year 6 Graduation Mass followed by Year 6 Graduation 
Morning Tea 

• Year 6 Pool activities 

Wednesday, 18 December • 10am - Christmas Concert 

• Picnic Lunch 

• LAST DAY FOR STUDENTS 

Thursday, 19 December • PUPIL FREE DAY 

Friday, 20 December • PUPIL FREE DAY 

 

2020  

WEEK 1  

Wednesday 29 January • SCHOOL RESUMES Year 1 – Year 6 students 

• Kindergarten Best Start program commences 

• Year 6 at Camp 

Thursday 30 January • Year 6 at Camp 

Friday 31 January • Year 6 at Camp 

WEEK 2 
 

 

Monday 3 February • Swimming Carnival – Yr 1 to Yr 6 
 

Thursday 6 February • Kindergarten 2020 – First Day 

• Tea & Tissues in the library for Kindergarten parents 

WEEK 4  

Thursday 20 February • Whole School Athletics Carnival 

 

 

 

 

 


